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LISTA GERAL POR ORDEM DE CLASSIFICACAO

Class.
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Inscrigao

36852
36995
36956
37275
37602
37394
37294
37215
37557
37019
37305
37261
36457
37611
37088
36970
37618

Nome

GLEICI NATALI MONTANINI DOS SANTOS
SUZANA GONCALVES LELES

LIS BITTENCOURT VILAS BOAS

VITOR LEONARDO AMARAL RODRIGUES
PEDRO SANT' ANNA CORTEZ

MARIANA MAGNAGO ALVES

SANTIAGO HAMILTON

MARINA TENORIO BOTELHO

LIANA ALVES FREITAS DA SILVA

PEDRO PUCIARELLI DE MELO

STELLA MELGACO DE OLIVEIRA PINTO
WELLEN FERNANDA LOUZADA CASTELO
BRYAN RENAN MULLER

DIOGO LANNES MELO

PALOMA LUMI COSTA

RENATO LUIZ BOT NETO

TALITHA LOPES FERREIRA DA COSTA

Oceanografia Biolégica

Pontos
Ob;j.
87,5
82,5

75
72,5
77,5

85

75
72,5
77,5
72,5
82,5

55

70
82,5

65

65
62,5

Pontos
Dsc.
84,5
76,5
78,5
72,5

68
62,5
67,5
68,5

59

62
54,5
72,5
62,5

54

60
58,5
52,5

Nota
Final
85,7
78,9
77,1
72,5
71,8
71,5
70,5
70,1
66,4
66,2
65,7
65,5
65,5
65,4
62,0
61,1
56,5



